SAJRER

%58\ FHRARVEAX—KZ

(K-

(FZILR)

2)

B [aliis
N FR
Tall— T = h T —H
Btz HA BEK =1 a—24
T ENN—FHa— R
B i F& [R5 ] — S 845m
T4 =y v a R 685m
M EE R KisE FA [R5 ] o0 160m
AET A — 3 No. SAJ04-S1.-34/86
1AH 2 A H
a— 2ty X — A KM B33 a—2k .y H— S ()]
AiE#E - A - B AiE#E - A - B K
HiAE# - B - R A AiE#H - B - FOH R
AiE#H - C - ERES %A AiE# - C - M OEEAE
TP % 52 (50) 2 H— R 8:40 % 52 (50) 22— R 12:10
PN Hi E4=1 VAZE KA HAL E4=1 VAZAN
A=K7 4=y 2Rk -6°C / -1C A=K7 4=y a iR 3C / 4C
F=730
NERE  AF=} a-b EEE 1AKH 2AKB & F L—=x
No No K4 B 4 g B 4 RE R FE R Héf Rl RA b
1 14 03020519 f&¥K i £ AR L AL s 3 4320 4394 1:27.14 0.00
2 4 03021791  [LUA 4{%;% £y (L N &R 2 44.08  43.36 1:27.44 2.51
310 03022253 EEF FRZAT by 4 ARTSOV-—vv ) 2 43.15 44.87 1:28.02 7.37
4 20 03023289 A4 EEEH] H Bl A% 3 45.16 4435 1:29.51 19.85
5 12 03020507 EH: KAE £ PP R SR R 3 4428 46,55 1:30.83 30.91
6 8 03022722 A Fwr HEE JtWEE A IETSOL— 7 2 45.73 4542 1:31.15 33.59
7 15 03021553 BT KEF devgiE AW ARG E PRk 3 46.18  45.09 1:31.27  34.60
8 30 03020993  UTHE Ak B IR T W7 3 4565 4567 1:31.32  35.02
9 23 03021755 /MK AE E¥ B AR 2 4596 4569 1:31.65 37.78
10 3 03022616  FH+Jz, BE 1154 BT NLEA B PR 2 4470 4698 1:31.68  38.03
11 17 03020755 Jbkd fE9R N TN A BT 3 46.86  44.99 1:31.85 39.46
12 28 03021555 AR HE ks A IEISOL— v 3 46.92 4499 1:31.91 39.96
13 43 03022702 [EA FEAHS i H 5 2 47.23 4534 1:32.57 45.49
14 6 03021105  J# #Esb & FOEE U AR 3 47.70 4520 1:32.90 48.25
15 22 03021530 EHH LA = AR A EE i 3 46.49  46.45 1:32.94  48.59
2022/01/25 / £ /BIRIER 0142 SM8 /1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

d

NTT

ocomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by S EIKO

3@

FRER

SNOW RE 5097



SAJAN
£580 FHRERVERXRFXF—KE (FILRY)

[m ]I

(K-2)

JIERE Ap=b
No

16 5
17 21
18 38
19 45
20 39
21 57
22 31
23 26
24 48
25 24
26 55
27 58
28 79
29 60
30 67
31 72
32 56
33 64
34 52
35 35
36 36
37 54
38 63
39 92
40 114
41 83
42 88
43 69
44 68
45 125
46 131
47 81
48 121
49 80
50 90
51 111
52 108
53 110
54 100
55 95

a=}"
No

03021752
03021593
03019991
03024343
03020506
03024811
03021311
03020735
03021587
03022115
03021664
03022565
03019232
03021424
03022845
03023055
03020490
03020514
03021800
03021947
03022261
03022569
03021760
03021309
03024431
03024619
03021313
03024143
03022045
03023329
03025075
03024413
03024587
03020493
03021795
03022911
03024859
03024432
03024418
03024450

Wit
K4

JIE 6 AEH
Ba A
INE KR

B4
R

L

T F— R F S

I oKZE
T AR

I 2R
ok 1R A=
Fuill B
Fuilr BEK
R B
B EA
i TS
Ll RRR
I R
KE 55
BAR A
B KN

INHR R
H b i
R BRI\

HA Ea
% R4

Sl Bk
HIIE J5
A g

/N
JIVHE BRARR
SN
AR 3
iR

IR HA
K& Bl

R
mE BA
B Tl
g 27—
B OSERAR
RE PN
I B

2022/01/25 / KB /BPiRIER

=¥
=¥
=¥
Bk
B
R

U
£y
JbiE
HUR
bt
£y
EB
E B
L
HUR
HUR
£
£y
EiF
N
R
R
EF
i
& I
£y
HUR
EiF
EF
Eiy
TS
£y
£y
£y

fm

A& 4

S 1
P4 A TiSC

KIRTINLER 2R

DR A%

TP IR P

(L NH R
FE AR
HEIR 228

7 L2 e o AR

e AR

I
5 5 K 37 7 M
BN 7B TR A e

i Lo

T PR S P AR
FLIEESS PRODUCTS A%—F

IR

P B P2y

Bl 7 1
R 2

FLR H 9236 AR A
AHAR—>SC

Pl Rk 5
A5 AR
A5 224
i L e

i PR

R R AT & = ]

R
i 12

P 2R

A5 224
Tk AR

RHET S — Pt

AR T A

R B H AR 224

SR
B AAHIBIAA
R e
WAL e

= = DN WO = NN W WRNMNDNDMNDDINWWHFDNDNDMNDDIND WN WWWH WRN DN — DN

1AH
i [A]

46.21
48.14
48.44
48.44
48.68
49.30
49.04
49.62
49.80
49.77
50.64
49.32
50.72
50.05
50.50
50.57
51.31
50.58
52.37
51.09
52.14
51.82
52.04
54.28
53.71
54.14
53.71
53.54
54.43
54.75
55.60
54.45
54.68
54.61
54.85
55.60
56.97
56.22
53.88
56.64

2KH
(SN

46.98
45.60
45.44
46.06
46.17
47.51
48.08
48.14
47.97
48.15
47.41
48.87
48.28
49.11
49.04
49.08
48.78
50.30
49.06
51.34
50.95
51.63
51.68
50.27
51.21
51.34
51.89
52.49
52.00
51.74
51.21
52.45
52.26
52.59
53.10
53.85
52.75
53.62
57.52
55.45

0142

F=730
& F =X
Bg M A4 b

1:33.19 50.68
1:33.74 55.29
1:33.88 56.46
1:34.50 61.66
1:34.85 64.59
1:36.81 81.01
1:37.12 83.61
1:37.76 88.97
1:37.77 89.05
1:37.92 90.31
1:38.05 91.40
1:38.19 92.57
1:39.00 99.36
1:39.16  100.70
1:39.54 103.88
1:39.65 104.80
1:40.09 108.49
1:40.88 115.10
1:41.43 119.71
1:42.43 128.09
1:43.09 133.62
1:43.45 136.63
1:43.72 138.90
1:4455 145.85
1:44.92 148.95
1:45.48 153.64
1:45.60 154.65
1:46.03  158.25
1:46.43 161.60
1:46.49 162.10
1:46.81 164.78
1:46.90 165.54
1:46.94 165.87
1:47.20 168.05
1:47.95 174.33
1:49.45 186.90
1:49.72 189.16
1:49.84 190.17
1:51.40 203.23
1:52.09 209.01
SM8 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

d

NTT

ocomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by SET KO

H%_

¥RERAT-15

SNOW RESORT



SAJL
%58 HRERVERAF—KE (FILRY)

[m ]I

(K-2)

JIEE

N AH=h a-=p
No No

56 91 03025041
57 93 03024439
58 97 03020513
59 99 03024922
60 65 03022487
61 42 03022421
62 41 03022318
63 109 03025281
64 112 03022665
65 113 03021772
66 87 03025125
67 101 03022700
68 129 03024452
69 106 03024883
70 103 03024434
71 119 03024893
72 76 03021739
73 127 03024427
74 124 03024914
75 126 03025029
DID NOT START
75 03022948

122 03018077

DID NOT FINISH
13 03019222

18 03021325

32 03022384

33 03020502

34 03021946

40 03021472

46 03021756

49 03021003

50 03023792

59 03022309

62 03021220

70 03022391

71 03021001

74 03019563

s

K4 B 4 B B 4

Ja - FE—BR R A AR—SC 1
A B ERKER £ RS ST AR 1
B {f i S NGRSy 3
RV I )l H &8 R 1
A 2 )l S| 2
ER EAEH aF e H A% 2
g e R FODRE 2R 2
W4 iy B 1
TN B & B B H AR 2
AR IE—BR =¥ WHET S A PR 1
Wts ke s +HBTH SRR 1
ey )| E¥ H 55 R 2
O FR £ A BT SZEE S 1
G il B T R A 1
L E¥ Yo R AR 1
WA B =P B a2 1
A X HE Sl R 2
()1 &=k i B 1
o % JiE =S FER 6] B 1
HIP L% LA STEAR AR 1

[1st RUN] 2
IR BRIK W FINF A% 2
I RRK W HARTERTESGH Y 1
[1st RUN] 24

Pl KK £ EOp RGPS EESKE 1
JERE AR W R 3
Ll LB r = & A% 2
RER HE E¥ B LR AL AR 3
A B =5 PIEA HP AR 2
(IR IN (L7 WEEMSH PR 3
BEF: Sesst i B 2
=R N H I SR AR 3
IR R & RSy az7 2
AL+ HE NG 2
=1 BBA = ST B = A% 3
REBFAEI AL LAY ek SEE R AP R 2
N 5K (=817 FIFF oG oA 3
)1 e M) REBSE KT 3

2022/01/25 / B /BRI R

1AH
i [A]

57.51

58.27
1:00.74

57.54

53.41

50.44
1:08.34
1:01.83
1:.01.12
1:01.73
1:04.82
1:01.15
1:02.79
1:04.18
1:04.37
1:15.68
1:16.30
1:06.72
1:11.14
1:15.78

2KH
(SN

56.68
56.27
53.86
57.19
1:02.19
1:05.60
49.72
58.29
59.09
59.09
56.45
1:00.92
1:00.31
1:01.39
1:03.68
53.77
53.65
1:04.08
1:10.05
1:06.43

0142

F=730
& F =X
Bg M A4 b
1:54.19 226.61
1:54.54 229.54
1:54.60 230.04
1:54.73 231.13
1:55.60 238.42
1:56.04 242.10
1:58.06 259.03
2:00.12 276.28
2:00.21 277.04
2:00.82 282.15
2:01.27 285.92
2:02.07 292.62
2:03.10 301.25
2:05.57 321.94
2:08.05 342.72
2:09.45 354.44
2:09.95 358.63
2:10.80 365.75
2:21.19 452.79
2:22.21 461.34
SM8 /3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

d

NTT

ocomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by SET KO

3@

¥RERAT-15

SNOW RESORT



SAJ

ER

(K-2)

%580 FHRERVFEAF—KE (TILXY)

JIERT Ap—=b a=b B
No No K4 B4 B B 4
77 03022668 JH T fKE B BHRFMBERGHE 2
78 03020505 A K £ PP R IR R 3
85 03024633 2T H|E e P a=T T A 1
86 03022129 K7k IE A R 2
94 03021803  dbJE #IL g 5 B B0 AR 2
102 03024262 LA 4RA Fayll H &8 R 2
107 03024455 =11 &%) i (ERVASSEE 1
115 03024451 #AAK %K £ HEEREIRIER AR 1
120 03025033 48 KB EYL £ 15 R 1
123 03024457 MO At g JHp R 1
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 3
2 03021066  =fE FEEp s A AL 3
27 03021527 &4k 2k re = 2AbH R 3
98 03023761 /INAYD P ET (L NH R 2
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 2
73 03022310 MHE B peR) GriRHe 2
96 03021804 ¥ S i EARERME PR 2
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 22
1 03021385 Z2jE &N BE IR ACE E AR 3
7 03020817 Al K3 R bR N R Y 3
9 03020520 HA B ETy E¥HARFERER 3
11 03020988 A Wi (=87 JUR LS4 3
16 03021788 FH A 1&¥) £ I HARFHER 2
19 03020970 Ak B BE 6 3 SCHR AR 3
25 03019223 #ipA N Ep EFREFESESK 1
29 03021227  JINE H-2 857 )l [Py 3
37 03021504  EA)I H el AR AR 3
44 03022910  FATH B i BA T3 BN 2
47 03022517 i Ffh s Bt = il R AR 2
51 03021303 K& WME g H 55 3
53 03022952 4 H EFn B SERF R 3
61 03021000 = F EF (=81 & ] R 3
66 03020811 Mkt KAE g KETTHN S — 2 3
82 03020492 AR B ¥ TN AR 3
84 03022974 LA B B B EERg 3

2022/01/25 / B /BRI R

) F=730
LAH  2AKH & i L—2A
e M R W e M AL b
GATE No. 47 , ICR 629.3
GATE No. 21 , ICR 629.3
GATE No. 39 , ICR 629.3
0142 SM8 /4

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

NTT

docomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by SETI KO

%2

¥RERAT-15

SNOW RESORT



SAJ

A le\

(K-2)

$£58H HFRERVEXAF—KRE (FILRY)

F=730
NERZ Ap=b =N B - 1KH 2AKH H F L—2A
No No K4 B 4 gt B 4 S =7 1= 157 N | = 155 D N GV N
89 03022044  HFH: WUEF £ =R B 2
104 03024441  ZE[E Bl deyEE #LMR  SS PRODUCTS 1
116 03023807 #HAJR WA, FeR) KA R 2
117 03024700 J&Bh #&i#% Wik OB IEF o4 1
128 03023759  ##)I| YR E s o)1 PR 1
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 3
105 03024703 A& fE#E £ PP RIE SR R 1 GATE No. 48 , ICR 629.3
118 03024468 /B A RN sz M ALER TR SR 1 GATE No. 24 , ICR 629.3
130 03024503 M R £ PP R SR g 1 GATE No. 49 , ICR 629.3
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN] 0
Bk mBER EX [HrE] 17/223/16
2022/01/25 / KB /BpRIER 0142 SM8 / 5

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

d

NTT

ocomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by SE I KO

FRER

%2

SNOW RESORT



SAJRN:E
H‘-5 8@ E]’/R

(K-2)

ARDVEFEXFXF—KE (FZILRY)

T4 =y 2OV 04

NERL Ap—h

O O 01O~ Wb —

—_

No

14

4
10
20
12

8
15
30
23

3

1=
No

03020519
03021791
03022253
03023289
03020507
03022722
03021553
03020993
03021755
03022616

BT nlis

RINT 4 —RA > MERE

A — NS D FAE 5 4

iR Ah-h
AEHR No
1 14
DNF2 7
DNF2 11
2 4
10 3

-
No

03020519
03020817
03020988
03021791
03022616

B SA]J L5 L—=
K4 B 4 B 4 AL HRAUE KRAUEB
PRI P AR LR AL AR 3 124.73 124.73 0. 00
LA 45?% g . NHZER 2 155. 59 155. 59 2.51
I Mz bgE A IRTSOV-v/)” 2 174.91 174.91 7.37
K4 BEHE] I Bl 2% 3 195. 49
B KIE g BRI IR A 3 170. 69 170. 69 30. 91
TAF v s HEE dumE YEISOL— T 2 182. 11
JERAPN. A AL SRR R 3 181. 96
AT PR ORI 3 207. 08
IINPR RE B R EZ Y 2 197. 92
A BB (L7 BRI SI I B i 2 161. 80 161. 80 38.03
WD - SAJ
K4 B 4 B B 4 RA v b
PR & e 3 124. 73
Jriln k=k s HE R P AL 3 138.76
RA W= 181 AW NI 3 154. 16
A & £ [ N E 2 155. 59
£+n H?i (L7 BT H R 2 161. 80
&t
AR — NEFEEDORA > b 54 B) 735. 04
T4 =y alFO N1 0L DOKRA L F EAL54 (M) 787. 72
HMBFEDOL—ZARA b (0) 78. 82
_XFT 4 FE (AB-C) /10=> 144. 394
EEEIPN 144. 39
JNEAE 4.00
RFIVT 4 FHEAE 148. 39
WA ILT 148. 39
€ BN FEX (] 17/223/16
0142 SM9 /1

2022/01/25 / B BIRIER

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

docomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

FRER

TIMING by SET KO

RE-18

SNOW RESORT



